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RESULTS SHEET

9th SUMMER WINDSOR - UK Record Status

Windy, occasional heavy showers, thunder and Lightning

Bryan Haynes,

Saturday 20th July 2019

tournaments@belvoirarchers.co.uk
Mario Stankovic & Janet Short
Mr Peter Sanderson

Belvoir Archers, Works Lane, Barnstone, NG13 9JN
Windsor — UK Record Status
Round Abandoned by the Judges on safety grounds after 6 dozen due to Thunder and Lightning
Results stand after 6 Dozen Arrows

Club
Beeston Rylands
Archers

Bramcote AC
Belvoir Archers

Club

Newark Castle Archers
Guernsey Bowment
Pastures COA

Club

Lincoln Archers
Wilford Bowmen
Sherwood Archers

Club
Burton Bridge Archers
BLCAC
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Lincoln Archers

Silver Spoon Bowmen
BUAC
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Gents Compound

BOW STYLE AGB No
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BOW STYLE AGB No
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Junior Gent Recurve 2121824
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Awards continued

Mandie Elson Newark Castle Archers Ladies Barebow 2086455 62 7 308 2
Alison Rimmer Burton Bridge Archers Ladies Barebow 3008962 53 6 249 1
Andreas Seger Peacock Archers Gents Barebow 3001527 70 9 368 4

Worst White Andreas Seger, Peacock Archers



Name

Kah Chung Chan
Bernie Dicks
Tony Drabble
Peter Sanderson
Steve Attwood
Bryan Haynes

Martin Oakes
Terry Joyce
Mike Thomason
John Fisher
Dean Poyser

Name

Steven Pepper
Steve Yates
Paul Garner
Roger Sale
Mark Bennett
Liam Orton
John Scott

Vic Tindell
Philip Jones

Club
Beeston Rylands
Archers

Bramcote AC
Belvoir Archers
Belvoir Archers
Wilford Bowmen
Belvoir Archers

Beeston Rylands
Archers

Burton Bridge Archers
Wilford Bowmen
Silver Spoon Bowmen
Burton Joyce Archers

Club

Newark Castle Archers
Guernsey Bowment
Pastures COA

AGB Direct

WOAC

Bramcote AC

Belvoir Archers

KLAC

Bowmen of Glen

Belotr Archers
Sctablished 2011

Full Results

Gents Compound

BOW STYLE

Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound

Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents compound

Gents Longbow

BOW STYLE

Gents Longbow
Gents Longbow
Gents Longbow
Gents Longbow
Gents Longbow
Gents Longbow
Gents Longbow
Gents Longbow
Gents Longbow

AGB No

1049918
1019225
1053017
2057139
100227

1043583

3016187
2064766
94446

1019404
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AGB No

2123615
893185

1047024
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2133632

Hits
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Hits
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Score
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Score
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Name

Martin
Wolstenholme
Ollie Hurdle
Darran Lowe
Stephen Mansell
Rob Plenderleith
David Inglis
Geoff Evans
Robert Eyre
Jason Dawson
Mark Prescott
Nigel Sheffield
Andy Smart
David Worth
Tony Rich

Name
Matthew Eyre
Ben Richards

Name

Helen Faulkner
Miranda Inglis
Amber Short

Lizzie Eyres

Nikki Cade
Lynn Fisher

Club

Lincoln Archers
Wilford Bowmen
Sherwood Archers
Lincoln Archers
Meriden Archery Club
Silver Spoon Bowmen
Lincoln Archers
Burton Bridge Archers
Burton Bridge Archers
Burton Bridge Archers
Burton Bridge Archers
Anchor Bowmen
Belvoir Archers
Bramcote AC

Club
Burton Bridge Archers
BLCAC

Club

Lincoln Archers

Silver Spoon Bowmen
BUAC

Beeston Rylands
Archers

Sleaford Malsters
Silver Spoon Bowmen

Belotr Archers
Sctablished 2011

Full Results continued

Gents Recurve

BOW STYLE AGB No

Gents Recurve 2033536
Gents Recurve 2109223
Gents Recurve 2105434
Gents Recurve 3015017
Gents Recurve 1045373
Gents Recurve 2114251
Gents Recurve 1062230
Gents Recurve 2129557
Gents Recurve 2058262
Gents Recurve 2135693
Gents Recurve 2064769
Gents Recurve 2046826
Gents Recurve 2061061
Gents Recurve 976993

Junior Gent Recurve

BOW STYLE AGB No

Junior Gent Recurve 2129558
Junior Gent Recurve 2121824

Ladies Recurve

BOW STYLE AGB No

Ladies Recurve 2022994
Ladies Recurve 2114252
Ladies Recurve 1000706
Ladies Recurve 2106290
Ladies Recurve 2079309
Ladies Recurve 1009587

Hits
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Hits
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Hits
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Golds
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6
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40
16
11
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Score

593
562
558
554
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462
285

Score
576
453
395

392

421

10/x

15
10
10
10
11
11

10/x
2
2

10/x
12
5
2



Name
Mandie Elson
Alison Rimmer

Name
Andreas Seger

Club
Newark Castle Archers
Burton Bridge Archers

Club
Peacock Archers

Belotr Archers
Sctablished 2011

Full Results continued
Ladies Barebow

BOW STYLE AGB No

Ladies Barebow 2086455

Ladies Barebow 3008962
Gents Barebow

BOW STYLE AGB No

Gents Barebow 3001527

Hits
70

Event kindly Sponsored by Custom Built Archery

LUSTOM
BURTY

Golds

Belvoir Archers would like to thank Maurice Clarke of MGC
Designs for the design and making of our tournament trophies.

Anyone interested in bespoke handmade trophies can contact
Maurice through his website: www.mgcdesigns.co.uk

Score 10/x
308 2
249 1

Score 10/x
368 4


http://www.mgcdesigns.co.uk/

